Spare Parts List

Ref: LPTB01684

Cust.Ref: 9018856

Model: FLOOR WASHER 728S EMEA-EUROPE
Cust.Model: 728S-M-Scrubber-45cm-Disk-AGM 74Ah




Table: TANK Progressive Number: 1
52
51 )
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
[uu]u}| SATHT2 COVER 1,00 -
ooz SATHTS COVER IMMER LID TARMNE 1,00 -
[u]u]vf] SATHTY ECREWTCETC S X410 UMl 3TOTTE &,00 -
o004 A0TE40 ZEAL, COVER, RECYY TARNE 1,00 -
ooos SIT5T5 GASKET 1,00 -
D00E AnTE44 FLOAT, EHUTOFF 1,00 -
gy GATHTE ‘wAZHER S0x6xS 1,00 -
0o0sE SATATS EZCREW, TCE, TC, MSx12, UNISTOT, T2 1,00 -
o033 MPYRIZ453 TAMNE RECOYERY CT30 VIOLET 1,00 -
)] aniTsd2 HOZE AZEY, RECYY 1,00 -
a1 TEFx00350 TUEE HOZE DRAIN CT 30 1,00 -
o2 a0 CLIP, HOZE, RECNYY 1,00 -
[uuybe] 001473 SCREW TE UMI 5733 4X16 26 2,00 -
o014 FEYROD035 CLAMP 50-45 1,00 -
015 GATHE2 RLT M 4 TEF LRI 7475 2,00 -
[u]u)|=] SATHTO CAP ZOLUTION TARNE 1,00 -
7 MMPYROS31S TAMNE E0OLUTION CTS0 RALTO24 1,00 -
aa13 J0ITES GASKET, MOTOR, WACUILIM 1,00 -
ooz0 GATE43 MET FERMA FILTRO 1,00 -
oo SAT4aT R, FAS, MO 4,00 -
o2z GATE4d ‘wWwAZHER DL 5 1M GRW LM AT5 4,00 -
o023 ATEST YR, ERUEH, MOTOR, WACF AR 2,00 -
o2s GATHEE MMOTOR WACLILIR 1,00 -
o244 GATHET PLATE 1,00 -
o025 SATATS EZCREW, TCE, TC, MSx12, UNISTOT, T2 4,00 -
D026 GATIEL ‘wAZHER, MSX14, INOX 4,00 -
o2y GATIEL ‘wAZHER, MSX14, INOX 4,00 -
o2 SATH6E3 YIERATION DARMP 4,00 -
23 MEYRO2045 FUZE 404 1,00 -
o030 MECED256 ‘WIRIMG FUZE HOLDER CTS0 BEATTERY 1,00 -
0031 EACADDIGE EATTERYT-CHARGER 24% 10A CT30 1,00 -
sz YTODOO0001 BT LINI 5555 M5 26 4,00 -
[u[u 3] MPYROE2S54 COVER CT30 1,00 -
0054 SATH61 RLT P 4 ZIR LINI 555 4,00 -
aa3s SAT1561 RILIT I 4 ZIM LIMI 5555 4 00 -
D0EE MECEQOS2T EQARD POVWER CT15-30-456-ET 1,00 -
st YTRE0050] ‘WAZHER O. 4 0.2352 NI 6532 4,00 -
[u[Nk] MECEQQD322 EXTENZION 520,75 SHUKD PLUG 1,00 -
a[upE] SATTE AP 2" 1,00 -
o040 RCGRO00E WALYE - 1,00 -
o041 RCYROOTTO COMNMECTOR 115 1,00 -
o4z TEEPOO451 TUEE - 052 -
0045 RCYROOTES COMNMECTOR - 1,00 -
0044 015511 FILTER COMPLETE CT15-30-45 P25 1,00 -
Date: 13/05/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01684 (Cust.Ref:9018856 ) Page 2



Table: TANK Progressive Number: 1
52
51 )
Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price
0045 RCVROOTTS COMNMECTOR 14 1,00 -
0045 TEEPO0451 TUEE - 020 -
0047 BCYROOTT2 COMMECTOR 104 1,00 --
0045 PRWREOI13ES ZOLENOID YALYE CTS0 1,00 -
0043 SAT2TE RUT, M4, ATE, A2 2,00 -
0050 RCVROOTT2 COMNMECTOR 14 1,00 -
051 TEEFO0451 TUEE - 0,45 -
nos2 SATES2 KT RECOYERY LID 1,00 -
0053 WYTYTOO0S ZCREW TE hA4x12 1,00 -
0054 FEVYRO02435 EAZE CAELETIE, PLASTIC 1,00 -
0055 SATLE3 ‘wAZHER LINI 6532 416 26 2,00 -
0056 YTOOO000] PLT LIMI 5555 M35 26 2,00 -
0osT MEWVRD207T4 PLUG IEC 1,00 -
Qa5E YTWTOO003E SCREW M SX STETC Z2C 2,00 -
0053 GATE2S PROTECTION ELETTROY ALYOLA 1,00 -
[uu]=]n] SATH53 ECREW, TCTC, M4x16, ACCIAID, NG 2,00 -
00 SATLES ZCREW TE hA 52 35 LIMI 57533 1,00 -
0oeE2 SATH5Y ‘wAZHER, MSX14, N0 1,00 -
0065 SATH53 ECREW, TCTC, M4x16, ACCIAID, NG 1,00 -
0064 SATISE ‘wAZHER, O. 4, INOX 5,00 -
DOES 5AT245 CLIP 1,00 --
D0GE GATLEE ECREW TCE-TC 4212 UMITEST IRX 2,00 -
00&T SATIEN RLT, P4 MO 2R 1,00 -
00G6S LAFMOS554 ERACEET CLIP SLUPPORT 1,00 -
063 S3TI60 LT, R4, IO, 20 2,00 -
0o SaT530 Q-RING D. 6.75 X 1.75 NER T0ZH 1,00 -
00T SATES FUZE LAMELLARE 204, 1,00 -
oar2 MECED1354 WIRIMNG 1,00 -
0oTs SaTE CAPIEC 1,00 -
0074 5aTsa2 ERACEET 1,00 -
0oTs MECEDISES wWIRIMG 1,00 -
DATE MPYRI123525 CLIP ELOCE FLAT 1,00 -
Date: 13/05/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01684 (Cust.Ref:9018856 ) Page 3



Table: FRAME

Progressive Number: 1

\

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

a0 S37533 ECREW 4 X123 14,00 --
o002 SATETO EAZE 4162 1,00 --
0003 S37535 GEAR 1,00 --
0004 SAT536 ECREW TECE 120 1380 5Xx22 26 4,00 --
Q005 S3753T EHELL D 1,00 --
O00& S37535 MUT M SEAZED 4,00 --
ujuleyy 537533 COVER 2,00 -
000g SATE00 FaIR-LEAD 1,00 --
o003 G376 EHELL X 1,00 --
oo S3TET1 LEVER 416% 1,00 --
oot SATE0S EUPPORT ELECTROMNIC CARD 1,00 --
ooz SATET2 LEVER 416% 1,00 --
Julny b} SATETS LAEEL 416 & 1,00 --
ool SATE0G ZPRING 1,00 -
anis A0TESS EWITCH HANDLE 1,00 --
uiny [} SATETL LEVER 416% 1,00 --
oot SATES2 LEYER RINYIO 1,00 --
oS SATE0S EPRING 1,00 --
o013 S3TE03 HAMDLE SUPPORT 1,00 --
o020 SATEI0 CIRCUMEQARD AZEY [4165] 1,00 --
ooz SATEN WIRING PUEH BOTTOMN 1,00 -
o022 SATE12 CAEBLE, RIEEOM, FLAT 1,00 --
o023 SATETS COVER 4162 1,00 --
o024 S3T150 SCREW TC, M4x12 2N 1,00 --
0025 S3T143 WATHER P46, MO, A2 1,00 --
0026 SATENL Pir 1,00 --
a0t A0ITE4E CABLE, LIFT, #QGE 1,00 --
o02s A0TESS LEYER, LIFT, EGGE 1,00 --
o023 SATEIS ECREW TC 6X12 1,00 --
0030 SAT125 SCREW TE 6X16 LINISTS3 2,00 --
o031 SATI06 WAEHER FLAT, 6,00 X 11,00 X 16, £5 2,00 --
o032 LAFMOIIT ERACKET - 1,00 --
0033 SAT135 LT, PG, IO 2,00 --
0034 LAFMTIOE EPACER - 2,00 --
0035 SATE2S HOQK 1,00 --
0036 SATES WHEEL GRAYT d.250 2,00 --
0037 SATE1S WASHER D. & 24 20, 2,00 --
0038 SATE20 SCREW TE &X16 UNISTS3 2,00 --
0033 MMPYROSIET CAP - 1,00 --
o040 LAFMOSITS EUZHING - 1,00 --
o041 MPYROSIES “WHEEL - 1,00 -
o042 WTODOOS02 MUT P12 1,00 --
o043 SAT247 WAEHER D 12X 36X2.5 UMIGS3S 1,00 --
o044 SAT247 WAEHER D 12X 36X2.5 UMIGS3S 1,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01684 (Cust.Ref:9018856 )

Page 4



Progressive Number: 1

Table: FRAME

Validity

From

Price

To

Quantity

Description

‘wHEEL -

Ref. K Part N.

1,00
1,00
1,00

RTRTO0G52

o045

FRAME -

LAFMOTA0T
SATES0

0046
0047

LABEL WLX 14004585 PLIRPLE

Page 5

Selected Part: LPTB01684 (Cust.Ref:9018856 )

Date: 13/05/2019



Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive Number: 1

g\

A \

A \

1 67 A JURN b
Y ( ) M

(14)(1s )2 )22 ) |

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

a0 SITE26 MLUT PS5 6,00 --
o002 SATIE4 SwWASHER, PS4 INOX 5,00 -
0003 LAFROTI0S ERACKET - 1,00 --
0004 MPYROS354 FLAP SRUEEGEE REAR CT30 1,00 --
Q005 SAT62E COMNMECTOR ELEQW FITTING 1,00 --
O00& SAT4TS ECREW TCE TC, MsX12 UMISTOT, T2 2,00 --
Q00T S37623 FLAMGE 1,00 --
000g MPYROS314 FLOOR WIPER YELLO' RALIO2] 1,00 --
o003 SATES0 SMALL KNOE 2,00 -
oo SATIS SCREW, MG X 55 £ 2,00 --
oot MPYROSISS FLAP SRUEEGEE FROMT CT30 1,00 --
ani2 LAFMOTIOT ERACKET - 1,00 --
Julny b} SATESS SCREW M5x25 2,00 --
o014 SATES ECREW M5x35 2,00 --
anis SATES ECREW M5x35 2,00 --
Juju} ) SATES2 SCREW MSx20 3,00 -
oot A0TE4E WHEEL, 3RGE 2,00 --
oS ST354 WAEHER, PS4, IO 2,00 --
a0 SATATS ECREW,TCE, TC, M5X12, UNISTOT, T2 2,00 --
o020 A0TE4E WHEEL, 3RGE 3,00 --
o021 SATESS EUZHING 3,00 --
o022 ST354 WAEHER, PS4, IO 6,00 --
0023 SaTEd4 “WASHER DL 5 INX GRMW LIMI TS 3,00 -
o024 SATIES LT, FAS IO 3,00 --
0025 LAFROTI0S EUPPORT - 1,00 --
0026 LAFROTI02 ARA - 2,00 --
a0t SAT2ET SCREW, TE MEX20, UMISTIE, MO 2,00 --
o02s SATI06 WAEHER, FLAT, 6,00 X 1100 X 16 22 2,00 --
o023 SATI06 WAEHER, FLAT, 6,00 X 1100 X 16 22 2,00 --
o030 SATES MLUIT, RAE, IO 2,00 -
o031 MPYROSIIE COYER BERUEH HEAD CT30 1,00 --
o032 MPYROSIGE FLAP ERUEH SKIRT CT30 1,00 --
0033 ST354 WAEHER, PS4, IO 3,00 --
0034 SATE44 WAEHER D 5 INX GRMW LRI 1TS 3,00 --
0035 537453 SCREW, M5X12 TE, INQX 3,00 --
0036 EPPVOIISE ERLEH CT30 ME'W 1,00 --
uluicyy SATES MLUIT, RAE, IO 1,00 -
0038 S3T112 “washer, FLAT, 600 X 15,00 X 16 1,00 --
0033 S3T112 “washer, FLAT, 600 X 15,00 X 16 1,00 --
o040 SATES3 ECREW MEX140 1,00 --
o041 SATESE EQDY SIDE &X 1,00 --
o042 SATEST ERACKET 1,00 --
o043 S3T112 “washer, FLAT, 600 X 15,00 X 16 4,00 --
o044 S3aT123 WASHER, DLE GRYW, LINATS INOG 4,00 -

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01684 (Cust.Ref:9018856 )

Page 6



Table: SQUEEGEE

Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Description Quantity From To Price

0045 SAT2ET SCREW, TE, MEXa0, UMISTSS, INOX 4,00 -
0046 SAT3T4 KEY, 33 6 X 6 X 300 1,00 --
o047 anrE2 HUE, DRIVE, ERLIEH, DIk 1,00 --
o043 S3T120 WAEHER, D.8X24 UNIGSIS, INOX 1,00 --
o043 S3T216 WAEHER, D. & GRMW, UMNTS, IO 1,00 --
Q050 SATHIE SCREW, TE, M&x20, UNISTSS, INOX 1,00 --
0051 SaT124 MLUIT, RS, IO 1,00 -
ans2 SAT124 LT, FAS, IO 1,00 --
0053 S37218 EUZHING ERUEH DECK SUPPORT 5,00 --
0054 WTYTOISTE ECREwW TEEI M&X35 2,00 --
Q055 SAT124 LT, FAS, IO 2,00 --
Q056 Sa7225 EUZHIMNG LEWA POSTER. 1,00 --
Q0sT LAFMOTII0 ERACKET - 1,00 --
0058 WTHYTONES ECREW TEEI M &X 25 |20 7350 [ 2,00 --
0053 LAFMOTIO0S EUPPORT ERUEH MOTOR CT30-45 1,00 --
o0e0 S3T150 ECREW, TE, MEx12 UMISTSS, 42 4,00 --
a0e1 S3T123 WwWaAEHER, 0.6, GR%W, LIMHTS], IO 4,00 --
o0g2 S0ITTES MOTOR, ERUEH, 24%DC 1,00 --
0063 RALRALOOS40 EPRING - 1,00 --
00cd SaTse WASHER, DL5, UNIGS32) MO 1,00 -
O06S A01TE43 EPRING, ERGE 2,00 --
0066 37510 FUZE 304 1,00 --
Q06T MECED354 WIRING 1,00 --
006S LAFMOTI0G ERACKET - 1,00 --
0063 NTODOM2S SELF-LOC.LANUT RS 2,00 --
aavo MPYROSIST PROTECTION - 1,00 -
00T ST354 WAEHER, MSXA4, INC 5,00 --
o072 SATS6S SCREW TE N 53 10 LIMI ST33 5,00 --
0073 37152 WAEHER, 0.8, UNIGS32, INC 2,00 --
0074 37152 WAEHER, 0.8, UNIGS32, INC 4,00 --

Date: 13/05/2019

Selected Part: LPTB01684 (Cust.Ref:9018856 )

Page 7



	TANK
	FRAME
	SQUEEGEE



